Town of Chilmark
Sources of Funds
for repairs due to 4/13/11 flood damage

Department - Account

as of 4/14/11

Highway - Highway Maintenance
Highway - Catch Basin Cleaning
Highway - Tea Lane/Meeting House
Highway - Pasture Hill

Beach - Facilities Maintenance

FY11 Fincom Reserve

Selectmen's Other Maintenance

current potential sources of funds

Flood Damage 4-13-17.x(s

1,456.31
1,537.77
6.805.42
1,600.00

11.399.50

3,294.63

40,000.00

21,260.08

75.954.2]

sourcos of Funds

E Doy 4/14/2011 2233 PM
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