Town of Chilmark Sources of Funds for repairs due to 4/13/11 flood damage

Department - Account	as of 4/14/11
Highway - Highway Maintenance Highway - Catch Basin Cleaning Highway - Tea Lane/Meeting House Highway - Pasture Hill	1,456.31 1,537.77 6,805.42 1,600.00 11,399.50
Beach - Facilities Maintenance	3,294.63
FY11 Fincom Reserve	40,000.00
Selectmen's Other Maintenance	21,260.08
current potential sources of funds	75,954.21

Storm Damay	es - april 13, 2011 4/14/11
	Menemsh Com Rd
	Menemshe Crass and - old attle house - dist alltoway to fine station
	- Salfist Lone - ingrane stone color
	Romane sound . snow placed Wedenby night
-	·
	Middle Rd.
	- drain across from Esrelis Barn - erosion along ashelt some under mining
	- gravel from old ashlay Modeyliemi
	- sand from Daisy + Howing Dielo - sound from Daisy + Howing Dielo - sound con Cooper westers for Hong Hou
	- Erosa Hartt Stope Jama
	- Flooding in area of Cossuttes - Jan Love Farm
	Poelle Rd
	- Vagilar him off fun field - Fond.
	- North slape love crosian - erosian along Krouse/Cook A Kaltiku
	- North Jefa Fifth - needs been saling - Menemsher Hills - saul working and
	- Menemohn Hill - undermined
	Jer Lone - Mell kuch truil (wind)
'	- Nursey Jame - Karyona Jave
	- Land Bruke TLF findel
i	Extert Sweeping extra sands

Storm Damages 13,2011 Lucy Vincont Road

- Washed ant entire flat section

- parking let damaged

- Posselly raise road 6" or with laye by alut.